
2020 Montclair State University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 10, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 8-4   Conf: 0-0Home: 1-0Away: 3-4Neutral: 4-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (106), Opp (87)   DPs Turned: Team (10), Opp (8)   IBB: Team (4), Cosentino (2), Walker (2), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), Bates (2), Mitola (2), Opp (3)   Pickoffs: Team (4), Reiss 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (8-26), Bates (2-7),
Benzinger (1-1), Gonzalez (1-1), Guarino (1-5), Levine (1-1), Mitola (1-1), Sefick (1-3)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
11 Reyes, Hayden .474 11-11 38 10 18 0 1 0 10 20 .526 3 0 3 0 .512 0 3 5-6 12 34 3 .939
15 Ollwerther, Andrew .422 12-12 45 12 19 2 2 2 17 31 .689 10 0 5 1 .518 1 0 2-2 16 2 2 .900
28 Cosentino, Peter .349 12-12 43 11 15 4 0 0 8 19 .442 7 3 9 2 .455 2 0 2-2 80 0 1 .988
5 Bates, Justin .333 11-8 27 6 9 1 0 0 4 10 .370 6 2 4 1 .486 0 0 1-1 53 11 0 1.000
22 Schweyher, Michael .325 12-12 40 11 13 1 1 1 8 19 .475 5 8 8 0 .491 0 0 2-2 49 2 2 .962
9 Norton, Joe .320 12-12 50 10 16 3 0 0 8 19 .380 3 2 8 1 .368 2 1 5-6 22 27 4 .925
42 Walker, Christopher .308 11-11 39 10 12 2 0 2 10 20 .513 9 1 11 1 .440 1 0 3-3 0 0 0 .000
7 Feaster, Miles .238 12-12 42 8 10 0 0 0 7 10 .238 4 0 4 1 .298 1 1 5-5 9 6 1 .938
16 Puryear, Aaron .500 1-0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1.000 0 0 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
18 Clemente, Daniel .333 1-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 1 0 0 0 .500 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000
29 Guarino, Anthony .294 6-4 17 3 5 0 0 0 1 5 .294 1 0 2 0 .333 0 0 2-2 21 4 0 1.000
1 Labbe, Brody .172 8-7 29 8 5 1 0 0 4 6 .207 9 0 9 0 .359 1 1 3-5 9 0 0 1.000
6 Edwards, Brad .091 5-2 11 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 .091 1 0 4 0 .167 0 0 1-1 4 0 1 .800
3 Moore, Jason .000 6-3 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 5 0 .143 0 0 0-0 3 6 1 .900
31 Angelo, Sam .000 4-1 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 .000 1 0 3 0 .125 1 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000
43 Mitola, Dennis .000 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 7 1 0 1.000
44 Johnson, Jack .000 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
Totals .308 12-12 406 98 125 15 4 5 81 163 .401 64 16 75 7 .414 9 6 32-36 291 110 16 .962
Opponents .310 12-12 390 74 121 29 1 6 65 170 .436 43 15 81 9 .396 4 4 4-13 292 121 26 .941

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
42 Walker, Christopher 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0
14 Seickel, Kyle 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 .143 1 0 0 0 0
37 Benzinger, Alec 0.00 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 3.1 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 .231 0 2 0 0 0
32 Reiss, Brian 2.00 0-0 2 1 0 0-0 0 9.0 8 2 2 1 5 2 1 0 .276 0 3 0 1 0
10 Lum, Chris 2.84 1-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 6.1 4 3 2 1 8 1 0 0 .190 2 1 0 2 0
26 Cannavo, Mike 3.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 4 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 .308 0 0 0 0 0
17 Mincieli, Matthew 3.68 2-0 2 1 0 0-0 0 7.1 9 4 3 3 3 2 0 0 .321 1 0 0 0 0
4 Higgins, Tyler 4.15 1-0 4 1 0 0-0 0 8.2 5 4 4 6 7 1 0 0 .167 0 1 0 0 0
45 Levine, Ben 4.50 1-2 3 2 0 0-0 0 12.0 15 10 6 1 7 1 0 1 .294 0 2 0 0 1
38 Silva, Justin 5.06 1-1 5 0 0 0-0 2 5.1 5 3 3 3 6 2 0 0 .278 0 3 0 0 1
35 Kosinski, Justin 5.68 1-0 3 1 0 0-0 0 6.1 8 4 4 5 8 3 0 1 .333 1 0 0 0 0
21 Lewandoski, Sean 6.75 0-0 3 3 0 0-0 0 9.1 14 10 7 4 5 4 0 0 .341 1 1 0 0 1
33 Gonzalez, Darren 9.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 3.0 5 8 3 4 3 1 0 0 .333 1 0 0 0 0
46 Cuccurullo, Patrick 9.58 0-1 3 3 0 0-0 0 10.1 21 11 11 4 10 3 0 2 .438 1 1 0 0 1
27 Sefick, Nicholas 11.37 1-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 6.1 13 8 8 3 3 4 0 0 .448 1 1 0 1 0
25 Merkel, Nick 13.50 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 2 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 .222 1 0 0 0 0
13 Scimone, Nick 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.0 4 3 3 1 1 1 0 2 .400 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 5.57 8-4 49 12 0 0 2 97.0 121 74 60 43 81 29 1 6 .310 11 15 0 4 4
Opponents 6.93 4-8 46 12 1 0 0 97.1 125 98 75 64 75 15 4 5 .308 21 16 2 9 6



2020 Montclair State University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 10, 2020)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
5 Bates, Justin 64 53 11 0 1.000 0 2 5 .286 2 0
29 Guarino, Anthony 25 21 4 0 1.000 0 1 4 .200 0 0
1 Labbe, Brody 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
43 Mitola, Dennis 8 7 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 2 0
21 Lewandoski, Sean 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
18 Clemente, Daniel 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
31 Angelo, Sam 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
4 Higgins, Tyler 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
45 Levine, Ben 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
32 Reiss, Brian 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 0 0
44 Johnson, Jack 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Kosinski, Justin 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
25 Merkel, Nick 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Mincieli, Matthew 1 0 1 0 1.000 1 0 1 — 0 0
28 Cosentino, Peter 81 80 0 1 .988 10 0 0 — 0 0
22 Schweyher, Michael 53 49 2 2 .962 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Reyes, Hayden 49 12 34 3 .939 6 0 0 — 0 0
7 Feaster, Miles 16 9 6 1 .938 1 0 0 — 0 0
9 Norton, Joe 53 22 27 4 .925 8 0 0 — 0 0
15 Ollwerther, Andrew 20 16 2 2 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Moore, Jason 10 3 6 1 .900 2 0 0 — 0 0
6 Edwards, Brad 5 4 0 1 .800 0 0 0 — 0 0
46 Cuccurullo, Patrick 5 0 4 1 .800 0 0 2 — 0 0
16 Puryear, Aaron 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
42 Walker, Christopher 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
33 Gonzalez, Darren 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
14 Seickel, Kyle 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
37 Benzinger, Alec 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
10 Lum, Chris 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
38 Silva, Justin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 — 0 0
26 Cannavo, Mike 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Scimone, Nick 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Sefick, Nicholas 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 2 .333 0 0
Totals 417 291 110 16 .962 28 4 9 .308 4 0
Opponents 439 292 121 26 .941 21 32 4 .889 3 0


